
1 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 1 96.38 53.39 42.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.47 10.571 1 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.26 4.561 1 0 1 0

3 2A+3T<+2T < 7.96 -0.67 7.29-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.423 1 0 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 1

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.35 8.271 1 0 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

10 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.98 4.41-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 2

51.90 53.39

Composition 2.67 5.356.00 4.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.255.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.506.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 6.25

42.99

2 一貫田  紗  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 3 93.47 50.62 42.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Aq+2Lo<+SEQ < 10.56 -2.71 7.85-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.52 7.14-1 -2 -1 -2 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.423 1 0 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 1 -1 1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 0

10 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.84-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.133 2 1 0 2

52.42 50.62

Composition 2.67 5.456.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.205.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.405.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75

42.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子 (7級）
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3 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 74.62 37.10 37.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 0 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 2

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.060 -4 0 -1 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-4 -1 -2 0 -1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.16 1.74-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.37 2.672 2 1 1 2

8 3T 4.62 X -0.17 4.451 -2 0 -1 0

9 2F+1Eu+2Fq q 4.51 X -0.40 4.11-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 1 -2 0

37.83 37.10

Composition 2.67 4.805.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.52

4 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 4 67.87 33.16 36.71 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 0 2

5 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.76 4.74-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.653 0 0 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.49 0.94-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

9 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-2 -3 -3 -2 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 1 0 0 3

35.25 33.16

Composition 2.67 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.554.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.605.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

36.71

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子 (7級）
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5 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 61.49 27.52 34.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T< < F 3.68 -1.32 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.20 -0.72 3.48-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

4 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.230 1 0 1 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.69 2.21-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.43 3.05-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

30.67 27.52

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.454.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

34.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子 (7級）

第57回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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